
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SUSTAINABLE	PROGRESS	AND	EQUALITY	COLLECTIVE	(SPEC)	2025-01-01	to
2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,467.20
2025-01-01 DigitalOcean txn_K9H4dKW -$66.94 $2,400.26
2025-01-01 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_XGHmXKm -$72.00 $2,328.26
2025-01-03 SLACK	T015CNT6TMZ txn_YRH0mdL -$4.82 $2,323.44
2025-01-06 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/30	TO	1/5 txn_9KHgrRx -$10.50 $2,312.94
2025-01-13 ACH	TO	NAN	EILEEN	MEAD txn_PVHNqbp -$448.00 $1,864.94
2025-01-18 1Password txn_ZeH8725 -$14.97 $1,849.97
2025-01-24 Donation	from	MENOUKHA	CASE txn_66HyxbW $5.00 $1,854.97
2025-01-27 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	1/20	TO	1/26 txn_oyH0L2K -$0.35 $1,854.62
2025-01-27 ACH	TO	ILIA	DE	LEON txn_evHJ8oe -$800.00 $1,054.62
2025-01-29 Donation	from	JAMES	SCHUETZ txn_9KHgp0Q $150.00 $1,204.62
2025-01-31 Donation	from	JOE	TORREGGIANI txn_YRH04NJ $250.00 $1,454.62

WITHDRAWN:	$1,417.58.	DEPOSITED:	$405.00. $1,454.62

Sustainable	Progress	and	Equality	Collective	(SPEC)	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)
nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Sustainable	Progress	and	Equality	Collective
(SPEC)'s	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


